
Awards Report By School
BCA - Bethany Christian

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Excellent Benjamin Kosovan19.00

Excellent Anna Nosik20.00

Woodwind Instrumental Solo
Superior Samuel Grigoryev21.50

Vocal Solo
Superior Vitalina Berezovskiy22.00

Vocal Large Ensemble
Superior Vitalina Berezovskiy, Anna Bodnar, Victoria Cobivnic, David Damyan, Ruvim Grigoryev, Samuel 

Grigoryev, Benjamin Kosovan, Aia Lesnicenco, Nichita Lesnicenco, Anna Nosik, Dennis Unguryanu
22.00

Choral Group
Excellent Choral Group16.50
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FBCS - Fourth Baptist

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Jemima Komonash18.50

Superior Gabriela Mendoza21.50

Superior Kristy Hanson22.50

Polychromatic Drawing
Superior Elizabeth Twaddle22.00

Watercolor
Excellent Kathryn Kauffman19.00

Superior Anna Morrell24.00

Speech and Bible
Dramatic Interpretation

Good Ruvim Korovin14.00

Humorous Interpretation
Superior Abbie Page22.50

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Superior Felicia Harmon23.00

Superior Karina Mendoza23.00

Superior Evelyn Williams24.00

Oral Interpretation of Scripture
Excellent Kathryn Kauffman19.00

Reader's Theatre
Superior Isabel Guillen, Gabriela Mendoza, Anna Morrell, Samuel Roman, Kayla Stephens, James Webster23.50

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Superior Evelyn Goshgarian23.00

Superior Jasmine Cole23.00

Superior Kayla Stephens23.00

Piano Solo - Sacred
Superior Emily Combs21.50

Superior Lucy Litkey22.50

Superior Tyler Martin22.50

Piano Duet
Superior Lucy Litkey, Kayla Stephens22.00
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Superior Isabel Guillen, Anna Morrell23.00

Superior Jasmine Cole, Emily Combs23.00

Brass Instrumental Solo
Excellent Ruvim Korovin19.50

Superior Tyler Martin23.50

String Instrumental Solo
Good Ruvim Korovin15.00

Superior Adriel Ng23.50

Instrumental Small Ensemble
Excellent Isaac Brombacher, Jocelyn Devanesan, Adriel Ng, James Webster20.50

Superior Esther Chepurnaya, Lucy Litkey, Karina Mendoza, Kayla Stephens21.00

Instrumental Large Ensemble
Excellent Conner Chenoweth, Stephen French, Evelyn Goshgarian, Isabel Guillen, Ruvim Korovin, Emma 

Manoila, Tyler Martin, Abbie Page, Aidan Radloff, Samuel Roman, David Yarmakovich
17.50

Excellent Jasmine Cole, Emily Combs, Kristy Hanson, Kathryn Kauffman, Danielle Komonash, Jemima 
Komonash, Suzanna Kotelevska, Morgen Markgraf, Anna Morrell, Evelyn Williams

19.00

Vocal Solo
Superior Isabel Guillen22.50

Superior Gabriela Mendoza24.00

Superior Felicia Harmon24.50

Vocal Small Ensemble
Excellent Jemima Komonash, Suzanna Kotelevska, Abbie Page, Evelyn Williams18.00

Excellent Jasmine Cole, Evelyn Goshgarian, Isabel Guillen, Felicia Harmon, Samuel Roman, James Webster20.00

Superior Isaac Brombacher, Ruvim Korovin, Morgen Markgraf, Gabriela Mendoza, Anna Morrell, Kayla 
Stephens

21.50

Vocal Large Ensemble
Excellent Roman Bodnar, Douglas Carl, Conner Chenoweth, Zijian Feng, Stephen French, Jeremiah Gorian, 

Jack Hoese, Tyler Martin, Adriel Ng, Aidan Radloff, Caleb Tollerud, David Yarmakovich
18.00

Superior Esther Chepurnaya, Emily Combs, Jocelyn Devanesan, Alyza Dunn, Kristy Hanson, Kathryn Kauffman, 
Danielle Komonash, Lucy Litkey, Emma Manoila, Karina Mendoza, Elizabeth Twaddle

21.50

Band
Superior Band21.00

Choir
Excellent Choir20.50
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FBS - First Baptist

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Angel Sanchez-Garcia17.50

Excellent Esther Fruetel20.00

Superior Josie Hutchison23.00

Polychromatic Drawing
Excellent Katie Klejwa19.00

Excellent Belle Manthey20.00

Excellent Sarah Anderson20.00

Speech and Bible
Bible Teaching

Excellent Anna Hansen17.50

Superior Esther Fruetel22.00

Superior Sarah Anderson22.00

Preaching - Topical
Excellent Owen Nelson19.50

Excellent Zeke Mele19.50

Preaching - Evangelistic
Good Andrew Shaboldin13.50

Puppets
Good Bradley Grudzinski, Noah Squillace15.00

Excellent Andrew Shaboldin, Callista Weber16.50

Excellent Anna Hansen, Amy Kirkov18.00

Humorous Interpretation
Superior Callista Weber23.00

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Superior* Allison O'Leary25.00

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Superior Brian Barnes21.00

Piano Solo - Sacred
Excellent Andrew Shaboldin20.00

Woodwind Instrumental Solo
Excellent Sarah Anderson16.00
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Excellent Callista Weber17.00

Excellent Belle Manthey18.00

Excellent Brian Barnes19.00

Instrumental Small Ensemble
Excellent David Anaya, Naftal Morara, Damian Torres18.50

Excellent Esther Fruetel, Josie Hutchison, Leanna Tsybulskaya18.50

Excellent Kevin Hong, Andrew Shaboldin18.50

Instrumental Large Ensemble
Excellent Josh Anderson, Bradley Grudzinski, Anna Hansen, Amy Kirkov, Katie Klejwa, Daniel Maksimov, Owen 

Nelson, Allison O'Leary, Noah Squillace
16.00

Vocal Solo
Excellent Andrew Shaboldin18.00

Superior Sarah Anderson22.50

Superior Ben Anderson24.00

Vocal Small Ensemble
Excellent Ben Anderson, Andrew Shaboldin, Josiah Wiens16.00

Excellent Sarah Anderson, Zeke Mele, Callista Weber18.50

Excellent Owen Nelson, Allison O'Leary, Noah Squillace19.50

Band
Excellent Band19.50

Choir
Excellent Choir18.00
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GCBA - Granite City

Speech and Bible
Preaching - Topical

Excellent Tucker Hugg18.00

Preaching - Evangelistic
Fair Martin Bird9.00

Dramatic Interpretation
Fair Martin Bird9.00

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Excellent Cofy Chaleunsak20.00

Superior Mina Vongsa21.50

Music
Brass Instrumental Solo

Good Martin Bird15.00

Excellent Tucker Hugg17.50

Woodwind Instrumental Solo
Good Cofy Chaleunsak13.00

Excellent Mina Vongsa16.00

Vocal Solo
Excellent Tucker Hugg20.50

Vocal Small Ensemble
Good Cofy Chaleunsak, Mina Vongsa15.50
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LRC - Lake Region

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Rachel Eller20.50

Superior Ezra House21.50

Polychromatic Drawing
Excellent Levi Ellstrom19.00

Excellent Nathan Sazma19.00

Superior Elena Miller-Ross22.50

Watercolor
Superior Grace Borders21.50

Speech and Bible
Preaching - Expository

Excellent Philip Imdieke19.00

Humorous Interpretation
Superior Trey Ogren22.00

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Good Philip Imdieke15.00

Excellent Esten Hiebert18.00

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Superior Grace Kargel22.00

Piano Duet
Superior Grace Kargel, Amber Neubert22.50

Brass Instrumental Solo
Excellent Christian Gunderson17.50

Excellent Ezra House20.00

String Instrumental Solo
Excellent Ellie Shafer16.00

Instrumental Small Ensemble
Excellent Sayge Gardner, Ellie Shafer20.00

Instrumental Misc Ensemble
Good Ethan Boelter, Sayge Gardner, Philip Imdieke, Gracie Jacobus, Ellie Shafer, Nikole Thorson15.50

Vocal Solo
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Superior Nikole Thorson24.00

Vocal Small Ensemble
Excellent Katie Churack, Alexis Luzar, Jolee Reichenbach, Jourdyn Schack18.50

Vocal Large Ensemble
Excellent Logan Backstrom, Ethan Boelter, Levi Ellstrom, Christian Gunderson, Esten Hiebert, Ezra House, 

Philip Imdieke, Josiah McGaffey, Trey Ogren, Nathan Sazma, Brock Walker
20.50

Choral Group
Superior Choral Group21.00
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OBS - Oakland Baptist

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Emma Boldt17.00

Speech and Bible
Bible Teaching

Superior Emma Boldt23.00

Humorous Interpretation
Superior Becca Wicks22.75

Reader's Theatre
Good Arelia Bocanegra, Emma Boldt, Steven Htoo, Becca Wicks12.50

Music
Vocal Small Ensemble

Good Arelia Bocanegra, Emma Boldt, Steven Htoo, Becca Wicks14.50
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OCS - Owatonna

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Elizabeth Harms18.50

Superior Hailey Cooke21.00

Polychromatic Drawing
Excellent Malachi Sanders19.50

Superior Luke West21.00

Speech and Bible
Bible Teaching

Excellent Elizabeth Harms16.00

Excellent Hailey Cooke16.00

Excellent Paradiez Peterson19.50

Preaching - Topical
Good Trevor Poe15.00

Excellent Luke West18.00

Preaching - Evangelistic
Good Malachi Sanders12.50

Excellent Silas Tolosa16.00

Preaching - Expository
Good Henry Hawkinson11.50

Puppets
Good Hailey Cooke, Paradiez Peterson13.00

Good Cole Piepho, Travis Poe14.00

Excellent Kaitlyn Christpherson, Elizabeth Harms16.00

Humorous Interpretation
Good Cole Piepho15.00

Good Malachi Sanders15.00

Good Luke West15.25

Oral Interpretation of Scripture
Good Silas Tolosa14.50

Excellent Henry Hawkinson17.50

Reader's Theatre
Good Kaitlyn Christpherson, Elizabeth Harms, Gavin Hondl, Travis Poe, Trevor Poe, Rodney Schultz13.00

Music
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Piano Duet

Excellent Hailey Cooke, Paradiez Peterson19.50

String Instrumental Solo
Excellent Jolee Olsen17.00

Woodwind Instrumental Solo
Good Henry Hawkinson13.50

Instrumental Small Ensemble
Excellent Mckenna Dufresne, Jolee Olsen20.00

Choral Group
Excellent Choral Group19.50
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SFC - St. Francis

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Danny Misiura18.00

Superior Colton Rettke21.50

Superior Gabby  Bolles21.50

Polychromatic Drawing
Good Parker Rettke13.00

Excellent Sarah  Emery16.00

Excellent Stella Multerer19.00

Speech and Bible
Dramatic Interpretation

Excellent Sophia Koel20.00

Superior Danny Misiura24.00

Humorous Interpretation
Superior Landon Brahs21.00

Superior Josiah Hendrickson23.00

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Superior Brone Zajicek24.00

Superior Grace  Brower24.00

Reader's Theatre
Superior David Coons, Gary Gerdin, Micah Horner, Matthew Kloeckner, Tristan Kunshier, Kyle Mahoney23.00

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Superior Liam Shay24.00

Vocal Solo
Excellent Landon Brahs18.50

Excellent Eryn Friese19.50

Superior Grace  Brower24.00

Vocal Small Ensemble
Good Gabby  Bolles, Danae Ridge, Ada Stack12.50

Good Moriah Brower, Ella  Coons, Sarah  Emery, Maleah Hollister14.50

Excellent Gavin Brahs, Danny Misiura16.00

Choir
Excellent Choir17.50
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VCA - Victory Christian

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Haylee Black18.00

Excellent Abigail McDonald19.00

Polychromatic Drawing
Superior Ashlyn Pope24.50

Speech and Bible
Preaching - Topical

Excellent Lincoln Madkour17.00

Preaching - Expository
Excellent Shaye Kirhhoff19.50

Puppets
Good Shaye Kirhhoff, Lincoln Madkour13.00

Oral Interpretation of Scripture
Good Lincoln Madkour15.00

Music
Vocal Solo

Excellent Josia Gallion19.50

Vocal Small Ensemble
Excellent Haylee Black, Kirstie Kirchhoff, Emma Matzke, Abigail McDonald, Ashlyn Pope19.00
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WBA - Woodcrest

Art
Monochromatic Drawing

Excellent Lynnea Fyksen20.50

Superior Joshua Melton21.00

Superior Kailey Cambell22.50

Polychromatic Drawing
Excellent Kayln Bluhm18.50

Superior Daniel Fruetel21.00

Superior Gabe Oberlander22.00

Watercolor
Excellent Kayln Bluhm19.50

Excellent Steven Dreying20.00

Speech and Bible
Preaching - Topical

Excellent Onyi Abraham18.00

Preaching - Evangelistic
Superior Jackson Schoonover24.50

Preaching - Expository
Excellent Gabe Oberlander17.50

Puppets
Good Alex Daskalyuk, Jeffrey Hanson13.00

Superior Onyi Abraham, Jackson Schoonover22.00

Superior Amarachi Abraham, Diana Baltazar23.00

Dramatic Interpretation
Excellent Sarah Ureke18.00

Superior Kailey Cambell21.00

Humorous Interpretation
Excellent Nate Joppa20.00

Superior Connor Wyman23.50

Superior* Jefferson Schoonover25.00

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Superior Lynnea Fyksen23.00

Oral Interpretation of Scripture
Excellent Isabella Sharkevich20.50
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Reader's Theatre

Superior Onyi Abraham, Carter Antoine, Jason Mazura, Jackson Schoonover, Jonah Wentzel, Philip Yesipchuk23.00

Music
Piano Solo - Classical

Superior Diana Baltazar21.50

Superior Onyi Abraham21.50

Superior Amarachi Abraham22.50

Piano Solo - Sacred
Excellent Deborah Echebengua16.00

Superior Jackson Schoonover22.50

Piano Duet
Excellent Amarachi Abraham, Ashley Wellenstein18.50

Brass Instrumental Solo
Excellent Jeffrey Hanson20.50

Superior Jefferson Schoonover21.00

Superior Jackson Schoonover23.00

String Instrumental Solo
Excellent Julia Ureke17.00

Woodwind Instrumental Solo
Excellent Carter Antoine20.00

Superior Daniel Fruetel21.00

Instrumental Small Ensemble
Excellent Amarachi Abraham, Diana Baltazar17.50

Excellent Lynnea Fyksen, Carson Smit17.50

Excellent Carter Antoine, David Rapanovich, Eric Suprun19.50

Excellent Chelsey Campbell, Gabriella Ureke, Ashley Wellenstein20.00

Superior Jackson Schoonover, Jefferson Schoonover22.50

Instrumental Large Ensemble
Excellent Onyi Abraham, Kailey Cambell, Steven Dreying, Jeffrey Hanson, Samuel Lowe, Gabe Oberlander, 

Jeshua Penner, Jackson Schoonover, Jonah Wentzel, Connor Wyman, Philip Yesipchuk
18.00

Vocal Solo
Excellent Amarachi Abraham19.50

Superior Diana Baltazar21.50

Superior Lynnea Fyksen22.00

Superior Onyi Abraham24.00

Vocal Small Ensemble
Good Steven Dreying, Gabe Oberlander12.50
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Excellent Onyi Abraham, Daniel Fruetel, Jackson Schoonover, Jonah Wentzel17.00

Superior Julia Ureke, Sarah Ureke22.00

Vocal Large Ensemble
Superior Amarachi Abraham, Diana Baltazar, Kayln Bluhm, Kailey Cambell, Deborah Echebengua, Renata 

Echebengua, Lynnea Fyksen, Savannah Neiss, Isabella Sharkevich, Julia Ureke, Sarah Ureke, Trisha 
Welsch

21.50

Band
Excellent Band19.00

Choral Group
Good Choral Group15.50

Choir
Excellent Choir19.50
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